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Electrtc-supply Stations of New Zealand—continued.

Flaoe. Authority.
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l T h u i I Maximum
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540 77 : Water .. 30 ! 30
2,808 523 I Gas .. 240*

Oil .. 240* \ 182
1,823 241 i Steam .. 50* 50*

872 350 I Water . . 45
Gas .. I 35 45

,-
.. 333 j Water .. , 6.000

I Steam .. 2,500 5,900
55,860 6,124 Bulk ..

11,914 873 Bulk ..

3,277 377 Bulk ..

3,766 74 Bulk ..

2,287 225 Bulk ..

. ■ 3,990 200 Bulk
2,890 200 | Bulk
4,289 220 Bulk ..

1,560 291 Bulk ..

814 103 Bulk ..

68,716 7,325 Water.. 6,000
Oil .. 800 4,860

3,551 350* Water.. : 150 120
290 40 Water .. j 10

Oil .. i 10 10
22,000 1.103 Steam ... 930 460

1,681 2 Steam ..
| 50 40

2.238 Nil Water ..

'

700 Nil.
950 140 Water .. 75 20

5,140 215 Water.. 100 74
1,121 226 Gas .. 40

Water.. 12 49
1,900 200 Steam .. 112 88

12,238 948 Gas ..
. 100

Steam .. 175 184
586 122 Gas .. 43 20

540
2,808

Bluff
Brightwater

Borougli
Company

1,823
872

Lake Coleridge

Christchurch
Waimairi
Heathcote
Lyttelton
Sumner
Woolston
Riccarton
Spreydon
Kaiapoi
Tai Tapu

Dunedin

Public Works De-
partment

City
County
County
Borougli
Borough
Borough.
Borough
Borougli
Borougli
Company
City ..

55,860
11,914
3,277
3,766
2,287
3,990
2,890
4,289
1,560

814
68,716

Gore
Havelock

Borough
Town Board

3,551
290

Invercargill
Kaitangata.
Hokitika
Mataura,
Oamaru
Picton

Borough
Borough
Company
Borougli
Borough
Borough

22,000
1,681
2.238

950
5,140
1,121.

Reefton
Timaru

Company
Borough

1,900
12,238

Winton .. ... Borough 586

Totals 217,101 20.882 18,447 12,132

Totals for New Zealand 467,017 54,926 43,899 27,996

* Figure n ssessed, return is not to lian
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